
Первенство Центрального федерального округа среди юношей и девушек до 18
лет

06.02.2026 - 09.02.2026 Московская область, г. Орехово-Зуево

АСПС 2.5.0.880

Девушки 40 кг
9 участников1

17
1

Сильнова Кира (Моск)9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Круглова Ксения (Моск)

13

29
4

Чекаева Амира (Моск)3

19
5
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27
6

Минченкова Дарья (Смол)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Наченкина Наталья (Моск)

2

18
9

10

26
10

Заиграева Ульяна (Калу)6

22
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Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Кенжебаева Айтурган (Моск)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Занина Алина (Курс)

8

24
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Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Щекина Ева (Липе)

16

32
16

Сильнова Кира
17

Круглова Ксения
18

Чекаева Амира

19

Минченкова Дарья

20

Наченкина Наталья

21

Заиграева Ульяна

22

Кенжебаева А.

23

Занина Алина

Щекина Ева
24

Сильнова Кира

Круглова Ксения

25

Чекаева Амира

Минченкова Дарья

26

Наченкина Наталья

Заиграева Ульяна

27

Кенжебаева А.

Занина Алина

28

Круглова Ксения

Минченкова Дарья

37

Заиграева Ульяна

Кенжебаева А.

38

Круглова Ксения

Кенжебаева А.

43Кенжебаева А.

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Кенжебаева Айтурган (Моск)

2. Круглова Ксения (Моск)
3. Заиграева Ульяна (Калу)

3. Минченкова Дарья (Смол)
5. Чекаева Амира (Моск)

5. Занина Алина (Курс)
7. Наченкина Наталья (Моск)

7. Сильнова Кира (Моск)
29

30

31

32

Сильнова Кира
33

Чекаева Амира
34

Наченкина Наталья
35

Занина Алина
36

Сильнова Кира

Чекаева Амира

39

Наченкина Наталья

Занина Алина

40

Чекаева Амира

Заиграева Ульяна
41 Заиграева Ульяна

Занина Алина

Минченкова Дарья
42 Минченкова Дарья


